
 

 

Nicolet High School Band  
2017-2018 Performance Schedule 

August 31,, 2017 

 
September 15  Friday  Pep at Football 
September 28  Thursday  Pep at Football 
October 4   Wednesday Jazz at Open House 
October 6   Friday  Pep at Football 
November 10  Friday  Veterans’ Day Taps 
November 17  Friday  Pep at Boy’s Hockey 
November 30  Thursday  Pep at Girl’s B-ball 
December 8  Friday  Pep at Boys’ Basketball 
December 15  Friday  Pep at Boys’ Basketball 
December 19  Tuesday  Joint Winter Concert 
TBD    TBD   Music Dpt. Middle School Tour 
January 5   Friday  Pep at Boys’/Girls’ Basketball 
January 12  Friday  Pep at Girls’ B-ball 
January 19  Friday  Pep at Girls’ B-ball 
January 26  Friday  Pep at Boys’ Basketball 
TBD     TBD   Elementary School Jazz Tour 
February 2  Friday  Pep at Boy’s B-ball 
February 8  Thursday  Pep at Girl’s B-ball 
February 22  Thursday  School Musical 
February 23  Friday  School Musical 
February 24  Saturday  School Musical 
February 25  Sunday  School Musical 
March 17   Saturday  District Solo & Ensemble  
March 19   Monday  Music Department Joint Recital 
April 24   Tuesday  UW Wind Ensemble Clinic & Concert 
May 5   Saturday  State Solo and Ensemble 
May 17   Thursday  Spring Concert / Award Reception 
May 30   Wednesday Accel. Symph. Band Recital 
June 3   Sunday  Commencement  
July 4   Saturday  Independence Day Parades 
 


